Product benefits
_ Long life time
_ Very high luminous efficacy
_ Very good luminous flux maintenance throughout the life of the lamp
_ Energy savings of up to 50 % when replacing inefficient mercury vapor lamps (HQL)
_ Optimum energy efficiency on POWERTRONIC PTo 3DIM ECGs
_ Dimmable on conventional control gears and electronic control gears
Product features

required
Dimmable
NAV-T 50 W SUPER 4Y 1) 0.95 0.85 50 Hz E27 Clear 19.0 mg 3) 3 (2/5) Any No Yes   4)
NAV-T 70 W SUPER 4Y 1) 0.95 0.90 50 Hz E27 Clear 19.0 mg 3) 3 (2/5) Any No Yes   4)
NAV-T 100 W SUPER 4Y 1) 0.96 0.95 50 Hz E40 Clear 19.0 mg 3 (2/5) Any No Yes   4)
NAV-T 150 W SUPER 4Y 1) 0.96 0.95 50 Hz E40 Clear 24.0 mg 3 (2/5) Any No Yes   4)
NAV-T 250 W SUPER 4Y 1) 0.96 0.95 50 Hz E40 Clear 24.0 mg 3 (2/5) Any No Yes   4)
NAV-T 400 W SUPER 4Y 1) 0.96 0.95 50 Hz E40 Clear 24.0 mg 3 (2/5) Any No Yes
NAV-T 600 W SUPER 4Y 1) 0.96 0.95 50 Hz E40 Clear 24.0 mg 3 (2/5) Any No Yes
Certificates & standards Country specific categorizations
Product description Energy efficiency
class
Energy
consumption
ILCOS
NAV-T 50 W SUPER 4Y 1) A 58 kWh/1000h ST-50-H/E/SL-E27-39/156
NAV-T 70 W SUPER 4Y 1) A+ 79 kWh/1000h ST-70-H/E/SL-E27-39/156
NAV-T 100 W SUPER 4Y 1) A+ 110 kWh/1000h ST-100-H/E/SL-E40-47/210
NAV-T 150 W SUPER 4Y 1) A+ 168 kWh/1000h ST-150-H/E/SL-E40-47/210
NAV-T 250 W SUPER 4Y 1) A+ 281 kWh/1000h ST-250-H/E/SL-E40-47/257
NAV-T 400 W SUPER 4Y 1) A++ 440 kWh/1000h ST-400-H/E/SL-E40-47/285
NAV-T 600 W SUPER 4Y 1) A++ 660 kWh/1000h ST-600-H/E/SL-E40-47/285
1) Important: Before replacing for NAV Standard lamps in existing installations, check that the igniters are suitable
2) Minimum
3) maximum
4) In combination with POWERTRONIC PTo